Mono Multi Solutions
0~+5W
BINNING TOLERANCEMAXIMUM POWER OUTPUT
595W
MAXIMUM EFFICIENCY
22.0%
IEC61215/IEC61730/IEC61701/IEC62716/UL61730
ISO 9001:  Quality Management System

Power factor at nominal power / Adjustable power factor
Feed-in phases / connection phases
Type designation
Max. PV input voltage
Min. PV input voltage / Start-up input voltage
Nominal PV input voltage
MPP voltage range
MPP voltage range for nominal power
No. of independent MPP inputs
No. of DC inputs
Max. PV input current
Max. DC short-circuit current
SG125HV
Input (DC)
Output (AC)
Efficiency
Protection
General Data
1500 V
860 V / 920 V
1050 V
860 – 1450 V
860 – 1250 V
1
1
148 A
250 A
SG125HV
 IEC
99.9%
UPTIME
7%
LOWER LCOE
31%
LOWER LIFETIME O&M
ENGINEERED
SIMPLICITY